Video | UHO Outdoor Camera Housings
UHO Outdoor Camera Housings
u Protects camera/lens combinations up to 262 mm
(10.32 inch) in length
u Hinged side opening for easy installation and
camera setup
u Sunshield included

1 refer to camera specification to ensure compliance with internal temperature limits
2 for extreme environments, refer to the Bosch Extreme product range
Ordering information
UHO-HBGS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC, feed-through
Outdoor housing for (24 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
24 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through
cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-11
UHO-HBGS-51 Outdoor housing, blower, 230VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through
cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-51
UHO-HBGS-61 Outdoor housing, blower, 120VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (120 VAC / 12 VDC) camera.
120 VAC power supply; blower; feed-through cabling
Order number UHO-HBGS-61
UHO-HBPS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC, external BNC
Outdoor housing for (24 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
24 VAC power supply, blower and external BNC and
power connectors.
Order number UHO-HBPS-11
UHO-HBPS-51 Outdoor housing, blower, 230VAC,
power
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply, blower and external BNC and
power connectors.
Order number UHO-HBPS-51
UHO-HGS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC/30W, feed-
through
Outdoor housing for (24 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
24 VAC power supply and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HGS-11
UHO-HGS-51 Outdoor housing, 230VAC, feed-through
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HGS-51
UHO-HPS-51 Outdoor housing, 230VAC, external BNC
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply and external BNC and power
connectors.
Order number UHO-HPS-51